REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Annual

City: Marengo
VIN: 1GBJG31K091163308

. Collins Bus
Make of Body: Corporation
Bus Type:

Inspection Status: R

Violations - Rejected

Inspection
Code

20-1-2 Excessive effort is needed to open the emergency door
62-1-2  One (1) taillight or one (1) brake light does not function

Date: 5/9/2016 Time:
CRAWFORD CO. COMM. SCHOOL CORP Corp ID:
5808 E Administration Rd
- County
Zip: 47140 Number:
License 81641  Bus Number:
Number:
Year: 2009 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Chassis:
Mileage: 67648
IBn;pected Travis Coryea PE:

Description

9:41
AM
131300

13

85

2009

5892

23-1-2 Any component has deteriorated and allows the escape of exhaust gases (with the

engine idling and the system unrestricted)

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description




