

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	5/9/2016	Time:	9:41 AM
Name of School Corporation:	CRAWFORD CO. COMM. SCHOOL CORP	Corp ID:	131300		
Address of School Corporation:	5808 E Administration Rd				
City:	Marengo	Zip:	47140	County Number:	13
VIN:	1GBJG31K091163308	License Number:	81641	Bus Number:	85
Make of Body:	Collins Bus Corporation	Year:	2009	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet
Bus Type:		Mileage:	67648	Year:	2009
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Travis Coryea	PE:	5892

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
20-1-2	Excessive effort is needed to open the emergency door
62-1-2	One (1) taillight or one (1) brake light does not function
23-1-2	Any component has deteriorated and allows the escape of exhaust gases (with the engine idling and the system unrestricted)

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description